PROCEEDINGS OF SPIE
Volume 9967
Proceedings of SPIE 0277-786X, V. 9967
SPIE is an international society advancing an interdisciplinary approach to the science and application of light.
Developments in X-Ray Tomography X
Stuart R. Stock
Bert Müller
Ge Wang

allows articles to be fully citable as soon as they are published online, and connects the same
identifier to all online and print versions of the publication. SPIE uses a six-digit CID article
numbering system structured as follows:
 The first four digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
 The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering
system employing both numerals and letters. These two-number sets start with 00, 01, 02, 03, 04,
05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z, followed by 10-1Z, 20-2Z, etc. The CID Number appears on each
page of the manuscript.
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 9967  996701-2
  Contents
 vii Authors
 ix Conference Committee
 xi Introduction
 xiii Chair’s Postscript
 SESSION 1 APPLICATIONS I
 9967 02 Developments in x-ray tomography I - IX [9967-1]
 9967 03 X-ray micro-tomography for investigations of brain tissues on cellular level [9967-2]
 9967 04 Evaluation of the degradation behavior of resorbable metal implants for in vivo
osteosynthesis by synchrotron radiation based x-ray tomography and histology [9967-3]
 9967 05 Strategies for fast and low-dose laboratory-based phase contrast tomography for
microstructural scaffold analysis in tissue engineering [9967-4]
 9967 06 High-resolution synchrotron radiation-based phase tomography of the healthy and
epileptic brain [9967-5]
 SESSION 2 ALGORITHMS I
 9967 07 2D beam hardening correction for micro-CT of immersed hard tissue (Invited Paper)
[9967-7]
 9967 08 Automatic histology registration in application to x-ray modalities [9967-8]
 9967 09 Interior tomography from differential phase contrast data via Hilbert transform based on
spline functions [9967-9]
 SESSION 3 APPLICATIONS II
 9967 0B Arterial wall perfusion measured with photon counting spectral x-ray CT (Invited Paper)
[9967-11]
 9967 0D High contrast XMT studies of in-situ electrochemical dissolution of broken dental tools
[9967-13]
 9967 0E Development of modern human subadult age and sex estimation standards using multi-
slice computed tomography images from medical examiner’s offices [9967-14]
iii
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 9967  996701-3
 SESSION 4 INSTRUMENTATION I
 9967 0F Simultaneous x-ray fluorescence and K-edge CT imaging with photon-counting detectors
(Invited Paper) [9967-15]
 9967 0I First results on laboratory nano-CT with a needle reflection target and an adapted
toolchain [9967-18]
 SESSION 5 APPLICATIONS III
 9967 0K Computational cell quantification in the human brain tissues based on hard x-ray phase-
contrast tomograms (Invited Paper) [9967-20]
 9967 0L Advancing the visualization of pure water transport in porous materials by fast, talbot
interferometry-based multi-contrast x-ray micro-tomography [9967-21]
 9967 0M Trabecular network arrangement within the human patella: how osteoarthritis remodels the
3D trabecular structure [9967-22]
 9967 0N Synchrotron x-ray microtomography of the interior microstructure of chocolate [9967-23]
 9967 0O Histology-validated x-ray tomography for imaging human coronary arteries [9967-24]
 9967 0P Hard x-ray micro-tomography of a human head post-mortem as a gold standard to
compare x-ray modalities [9967-25]
 SESSION 6 APPLICATIONS IV